TW Series
Wavelength-Tunable Narrow Linewidth Diode Laser
  Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc. www.lasermate.com TW-Series-DS-Rev2
Overview
The TW Series Wavelength-Tunable Narrow Linewidth Diode Laser Systems are precision continuous-wave (CW) laser
sources featuring narrow spectral linewidth and fine wavelength tuning around a designated center wavelength. The TW
Series combines high stability, compact design, long operating lifetime, and user-friendly operation, with multiple wavelength

TW-Series-DS-Rev2 LD405x150C17-DS-Rev1
Ordering Information
For more information, please contact Lasermate directly at sales@lasermate.com.
Part Number Configuration
TW-[1][2][3]
TW = Laser Model Series [1] = Tuning Range [2] = Output Power [3] = Power Stability
 391=390.2-392 nm
403=403-406 nm
410=408-411 nm
444=443-445 nm
449=448-450 nm
520=518-522 nm
633=628-637 nm
639=634-643 nm
660=657-664 nm
730=725-735 nm
783=775-790 nm
808=800-817 nm
830=822-837 nm
849=841-856 nm
913=902-923 nm
930=918-941 nm
978=972-984 nm
1064=1054-1074 nm
 E=<3%
2=<2%